Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College
Canteen Price List 2022

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps nks

Al chosse s ow ot Sandwich Wrap/Roll 300ml Dairy Farmers Classic Milk $2.50
Toasted (Chocolate, Strawberry)
Salad (Lettuce, Tom, Cuc, Beet, $5.00 $5.50
Carrot & Cheese) 250ml Berri Juice $2.00
Chicken $4.00 $4.50 (Orange, Apple, Apple/ Blackcurrant)
Chicken Salad $6.00 $6.50
Ham $4.00 $4.50 600ml Water $2.00
Ham Salad $6.00 $6.50
Ham and Cheese $4.50 $5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $5.00 $5.50 Slushy TERM 1 & 4 ONLY $2.00
Chicken, Lett and Mayo $5.00 $5.50 PLEASE DO NOT PLACE ON LUNCH ORDER
Tuna, Lettuce and Mayo $5.00 $5.50
fog 400 $450
Egg and Lettuce $4.50 $5.00 Popcorn $0.60
Cheese $3.00 $3.50 Rice Crackers x 6 in bag GF $0.60
Cheese and Tomato $3.50 $4.00 Mamee Noodles (Chicken or BBQ) $1.00
Vegemite $2.50 $3.00 JJ's - Chicken $1.50
Vegemite and Cheese $3.00 $3.50 Pretzels $1.50
Honey $2.50 $3.00 Red Rock Chips (HoneySoy or Seasalt) $2.00
Bread and Butter $2.00 $2.50 Grainwaves (sour cream & chives) $2.00
Smiths Chips (Salt & Vinegar) $2.00
(e Buns OR Choc Chip Muffins 5200
Garden Salad Box (Lett, Tom, $5.50 Ham & Cheese Bread Roll $2.00
Cue, Beet, Carrot, Cheese) Mousse GF LUNCHTIME ONLY $1.50
With Chicken GF, Ham GF or $6.50 Jelly cups GF LUNCHTIME ONLY $1.00
Tuna
Tiny Teddys x 8 in bag (YEAR K - 6 ONLY) $0.50
Extra: Egg $1.00

Ice Creams/Blocks - Lunchtime ONLY

Fresh Fruit Quelch Sticks $1.00

Bananas $1.00 100% Frozen Fruit Cups $1.50

Apples $1.00 Icy Pole (Lemonade/Raspberry) GF $2.00

Watermelon Cup Term 1 & 4 $2.00 Billabong - Chocolate or Rainbow $2.00

Grape Cup Term 1 & 4 $2.00 97% Fat Free Frozen Yoghurt $2.00
(Mango/Strawberry)

97% Fat Free Ice Cream Vanilla GF $2.00

Hot Food
Garlic Bread V
Hot Dog & Sauce (Tom or BBQ)
Hot Cheese Roll V
Hot Chicken Roll
Hot Chicken & Cheese Roll
Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll
Cheeseburger & Sauce (Tom or BBQ)
Chicken Tenderloin on Long Roll
with lettuce & Mayo
Chicken Char-Grill Burger on round roll
with lettuce & mayo
Lean Sausage Roll
Spinach & Ricotta Roll V
Lean Party Pie
Large Lean Meat Pie
Pizza (Magheritta or BBQ Ckicken)
Fried Rice GF
Chicken Crackles or Goujons
Chicken Tenderloins

Macaroni Cheese or Beef Lasagne

Hash Brown TERM 2&3 ONLY

Hot Chicken Noodles (Year 7 to 12 ONLY)

TERM 2 & 3 ONLY

Extras
Tomato Sauce
BBQ Sauce
Fork or Spoons

Lunch Order Bags

Milo Hot Chocolate (light milk) Available 8

am to 8.30 am Term 2 & 3 ONLY

$1.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$0.50
$2.00
$4.50

$0.50

$2.50

$1.00
$0.10
$0.10

$2.00

PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGES AT ANYTIME

All Lunch orders to be in by 9.00am

NAME Order
CLASS Drink
NAME & CLASS CLEARLY MARKED
Total
Change

Lunch bags available for 10c each
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