Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College Canteen Price List 2022

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps			Drinks		Hot Food	
All cheese is low fat	Sandwich	Wrap/Roll	300ml Dairy Farmers Classic Milk	\$2.50	Garlic Bread V	\$1.50
		Toasted	(Chocolate, Strawberry)		Hot Dog & Sauce (Tom or BBQ)	\$4.00
Salad (Lettuce, Tom, Cuc, Beet,	¢E 00	¢E			Hot Cheese Roll V	\$3.00
Carrot & Cheese)	\$5.00	\$5.50	250ml Berri Juice	¢2.00	Hot Chicken Roll	\$4.00
Chicken	\$4.00	\$4.50	(Orange, Apple, Apple/ Blackcurrant)	\$2.00	Hot Chicken & Cheese Roll	\$4.50
Chicken Salad	\$6.00	\$6.50			Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$4.50
Ham	\$4.00	\$4.50	600ml Water	\$2.00	Cheeseburger & Sauce (Tom or BBQ)	\$4.50
Ham Salad	\$6.00	\$6.50			Chicken Tenderloin on Long Roll	\$4.50
Ham and Cheese	\$4.50	\$5.00			with lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00	\$5.50	Slushy TERM 1 & 4 ONLY	\$2.00	Chicken Char-Grill Burger on round roll	\$4.50
Chicken, Lett and Mayo	\$5.00	\$5.50	PLEASE DO NOT PLACE ON LUNCH ORDER	¥2.00	with lettuce & mayo	Ψ4.50
Tuna, Lettuce and Mayo	\$5.00	\$5.50			Lean Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Egg	\$4.00	\$4.50	Chips, Snacks and Cakes		Spinach & Ricotta Roll V	\$3.00
Egg and Lettuce	\$4.50	\$5.00	Popcorn	\$0.60	Lean Party Pie	\$2.50
Cheese	\$3.00	\$3.50	Rice Crackers x 6 in bag GF	\$0.60	Large Lean Meat Pie	\$3.50
Cheese and Tomato	\$3.50	\$4.00	Mamee Noodles (Chicken or BBQ)	\$1.00	Pizza (Magheritta or BBQ Ckicken)	\$4.50
Vegemite	\$2.50	\$3.00	JJ's - Chicken	\$1.50	Fried Rice GF	\$4.50
Vegemite and Cheese	\$3.00	\$3.50	Pretzels	\$1.50	Chicken Crackles or Goujons	\$0.50
Honey	\$2.50	\$3.00	Red Rock Chips (HoneySoy or Seasalt)	\$2.00	Chicken Tenderloins	\$2.00
Bread and Butter	\$2.00	\$2.50	Grainwaves (sour cream & chives)	\$2.00	Macaroni Cheese or Beef Lasagne	\$4.50
			Smiths Chips (Salt & Vinegar)	\$2.00		
Salad Boxes			Iced Buns <u>OR</u> Choc Chip Muffins	\$2.00	Hash Brown TERM 2&3 ONLY	\$0.50
Garden Salad Box (Lett, Tom,		\$5.50	Ham & Cheese Bread Roll	\$2.00		
Cue, Beet, Carrot, Cheese)		\$5.50	Mousse GF LUNCHTIME ONLY	\$1.50	Hot Chicken Noodles (Year 7 to 12 ONLY)	\$2.50
With Chicken GF , Ham GF or Tuna		\$6.50	Jelly cups GF LUNCHTIME ONLY	\$1.00	TERM 2 & 3 ONLY	Ψ Δ. J U
Extra: Egg		\$1.00	Tiny Teddys x 8 in bag (YEAR K - 6 ONLY)	\$0.50	Extras	
			Ice Creams/Blocks - Lunchtime Of	VLY	Tomato Sauce	\$1.00
Fresh Fru	it		Quelch Sticks	\$1.00	BBQ Sauce	\$1.00
Bananas		\$1.00	100% Frozen Fruit Cups	\$1.50	Fork or Spoons	\$0.10
Apples		\$1.00	Icy Pole (Lemonade/Raspberry) GF	\$2.00	Lunch Order Bags	\$0.10
Watermelon Cup Term 1 & 4		\$2.00	Billabong - Chocolate or Rainbow	\$2.00	Milo Hot Chocolate (light milk) Available 8	\$2.00
Grape Cup Term 1 & 4		\$2.00	97% Fat Free Frozen Yoghurt (Mango/Strawberry)	\$2.00	am to 8.30 am Term 2 & 3 ONLY	\$2.00
			97% Fat Free Ice Cream Vanilla GF	\$2.00		
			PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGES AT ANYT	IME		
All Lunch orders to be in by	9.00am					
		NAME		Order	\$	
NAME & CLASS CLEARLY M	IARKED	CLASS		Drink	\$	
				Total	\$	
				Change	\$	
9.11.6.4						

Lunch bags available for 10c each